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Olsen Leirhol
Eikeland Hagen
Brostuen
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Lyshaugen
Skundberg
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Brynstad Westvang
Vangen Rgnning
Krtger

Brostuen
Ottosen
Eikeland Hagen
Sveum

Fornavn
Stian
Vegard
Asmund
Emil
Even G.
Birk
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Per
Marius
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starttid

00:03:00
00:03:30
00:04:00
00:04:30
00:05:00
00:05:30
00:06:00
00:06:30
00:07:00
00:07:30
00:08:00
00:08:30
00:09:00
00:09:30
00:10:00

Slutttid

00:33:45
00:09:51
00:08:36
00:07:33
00:13:12
00:07:42
00:07:07
00:08:48
00:08:42
00:08:08
00:07:25
00:08:17
00:08:49
00:12:11
00:15:08
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Time

012:03.048
012:36.221
013:07.158
013:12.336
013:21.097
015:18.177
015:25.602
015:38.448
015:42.096
016:47.106
017:49.748
018:12.264
021:41.656
025:08.393
036:45.785

00:12:03
00:12:36
00:13:07
00:13:12
00:13:21
00:15:18
00:15:25
00:15:38
00:15:42
00:16:47
00:17:49
00:18:12
00:21:41
00:25:08
00:36:45
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A0b000101013:21.097400(
A0b000107015:18.1775006
A0b000110015:25.602600(
A0b000109015:38.448700=
A0b000106015:42.0968005
A0b000111016:47.1069000
A0b000112017:49.7480007
A0b000104018:12.264100)
A0b000113021:41.656200+
A0b000114025:08.3933002
A0b000115036:45.785400<
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